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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepszy Zawodnik st. klasyczny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1547 2
2.  NOWAK Kacper 00 KS Warta Poznań 1394 2
3.  BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1386 2
4.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1306 2
5.  TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1273 2
6.  KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1272 2
7.  JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1197 2
8.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1154 2
9.  ŁAWNICZAK Aleksander 06 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1106 2

10.  SZYMKOWIAK Marcin 80 KS Warta Poznań 1085 2
11.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 1082 2
12.  SZAFRAŃSKI Kamil 07 KS Warta Poznań 1052 2
13.  KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1051 2
14.  SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 978 2
15.  BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 973 2
16.  DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 Legia Warszawa 955 2
17.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 938 2
18.  STANIEWSKI Jakub 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 932 2
19.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 920 2
20.  ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 914 2
21.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 869 2
22.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 639 2
23.  SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 603 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1306 2
2.  KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1272 2
3.  JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1197 2
4.  SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 978 2
5.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 920 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1154 2
2.  BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 973 2
3.  DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 Legia Warszawa 955 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  ŁAWNICZAK Aleksander 06 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1106 2
2.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 1082 2
3.  KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1051 2
4.  STANIEWSKI Jakub 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 932 2
5.  ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 914 2
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  SZAFRAŃSKI Kamil 07 KS Warta Poznań 1052 2
2.  GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 938 2
3.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 869 2
4.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 639 2
5.  SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 603 2


